From Merlout Name of the Freelancer: Nou Address: 200 00 Mobile No: 7304126	mein	Nuwa	1	Say	yeal	Islal Cl	1111 /
Mobile No: 73041220	1, Ashiy	evier (	Ne	u "	18eers	NO NO	wimungo
		BIL			*		- 10 -
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nichol Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andhe PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LTI as Wadi Circle Road	the different required and	RUE	No:	rand eval	ensprised as a moules white a moules white a moule with a	s a Involue Ou fance servi
towar	ds my Charge	s/Feesagain	st As	signmen	t/sstated be	low: animor 20	H + JPT.NYI
Job No: 20 403			ssignmer and Date		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: PY Cho (	> BeU	odinin villa	an is a	with the th	niu na naded	the Amora de	Payble Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mu	mbal	accepted on a	land b	y delivery	the Ouantit	fill and final for	are paid in
Fees for Assignment		0 0 0					
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate	11	Amoun	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		,		4 100	las a s	1 2 100 /	
<ul><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li><li>3- Main interview -</li></ul>		u	-	300		1200/	merely apreceded
4- Main interview-	1	41. 2 C 42.	0	120 Paulgo	A B D COMMON C	10007	SER SPECIAL CONTRACTOR
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	land to state	einici.	i here and,	x Coron	and the	gilbered	
Other Fees/Charges		` `		L			
Supervision Charges				4			
Executive Name: Rox	b149	Shaik	him			A Charles	Section 1
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ature: Mx	(2227		30	Sy	an.	
Totals		Y 1		. The strings		.22	00/-
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-		Section of the sectio	Company of the second
	204031	03		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	inter
B) Supervision Charges			Ame	ount:-	As A		Section applies
	1	Grand To	otal (	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: TWO A	hersond	THE	he	elver	on	4/-	
Two theusere	two h	d/eSum			PART.	HIS STATE WAS THE PROPERTY OF	**,
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer	tre Collection			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
DOMOZIOS CUD Mur	you should				Filenda milatrica		er is kn
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h My PAN Account Number is:	FPS63	97D	correct to	A Benefic	iary Bank Nam	ne: 100 teck. : 1010 B1001	Bonc
Narmeen		Tuh	1	in he	16 fe ja	eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with da	te	Dill C	TICCRCU & CICATE	in the property of the second
							201 - milesting re-

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Palaiya Mobile No.: 9768516137	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I  Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 263 Valid From: 044 to 104 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 730412304 SAddress: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This A segmment better authorization to back specification to back specification to back specification to an analysis and analysis are particulars than in a second
	Angele in a state of the first state of the state of the first state of the state o	(Card Holder's Signature)
To sink a min sign of vine	raelsing berenjar er gezetta ar gest. Es travens, en ser teles gentras en ar besti <mark>ng y</mark>	or concellation, you shall

Freelancer Name Narmeen House Address Sayyeel  Doom NO 11  Ashiyana chaul	Job No: 202403103 Job Title: Pr. Unoco Bev Fieldwork Location: mumba	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF2023-03 Reference No: Date: 3015124
asser blolg Shilp hour	gones of the state	cincryise, to vig. soon ur ordinission and That here it is planned to mention that we complete cit of sections as a complete cit of sections as a complete cit of sections.

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center has provided but the	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Offline	PGD - Mumbrij	4	300	
e disconsideration of the contract of the cont		10	100	

The above stated assignment will start from  $\frac{y}{v}$  and end on  $\frac{10}{v}$ . The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 30 5 24	The property of the property of the state of the property of t
Name of signee: Nineen	Newez Say yell 1) Witness Name: Rabiya Shaith.
contents and rest to the alderdone bed	Contact number: 9785163137
ing the tryesed terms in the Assistancian	Signature:
Signature: Narmeen.	14. Samples A (augunismochnaste 2) Witness Name: "[hassan in basinosmusod antibality."
mass in hidden signed measurement	Contact number:
	Signature:

	I was an i at the same of			I've es				
Name of the Freelancer:- KV Address:- CV YOU V Mobile No:- SKS	adi Ja	B. S.	Marg	C1	nod	KOPCIB	west	
0%393	1110	BILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nichola Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andhe PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LTD.	ni sutio F ni sutio P Nutrom B	or Commercial No: 20	259	Valia Bbita Ke or	neg : ued ach" or lossus :: or lossus ::	O Ashedi Zance same Company	
Catalogy on the Toward	s my Charges/Fee	sagainst	Assignmer	nt/sstate	ed bel	ow: % ( % )	is vitom	
Job No: 20240310	The from the nate of the control of		al Assignme per and Date			d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Pr. Choco	Berman	side spira	กละ บลก โค.ช	nion sa n	ndadi	innam dina	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mum		nd accept	delivered a	Şuantity	enthe (	full and that f	are paid in	
Fees for Assignment				1				
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quanti	ty Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges				1				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		10	300			3000		
3- Main interview -		15	100			15001		
4- Main interview-		1 - 3 - 01	int lending		100	Control of	to Allege	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	cription/Others	ica s mean	control to	25 -20		and constant		
Other Fees/Charges		Ţ						
Supervision Charges			Appendix and the second		- 3	The second of th		
Executive Name: Ruby		22	9	10	2	(17.1.		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: MX22	21	<del></del>	0121	14	(gur	101	
Totals	Job No. Task	Code A	mounti	7.200	1	450		
A) Fees for Assignemt		Code	Amount:-	100057		. 4.		
	10210310B				. ·			
3) Supervision Charges			\mount:-	elatin ··		asi of a mark	in a sometime in the	
	1 0 1	and Tota	I (A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	nt		
upees in Words: Fow Mo	ised five	ha	elved	ent	1.			
		Summ	ary	(				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Submitte	ched/ Quan	tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2024031 Numb	al Level		a ista ana			San San San San	eg modele e	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	in (both sides of the page) is tr PSSU217 avoli79 +12	neu	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Name		Bomle	
Honoy.	V	rh	1			ceived On:		
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by with	date	N. A. S.	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	I On:	
THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY OF THE	(1) 10 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		Cartesia Adams and Cartesia Co.	and the same				

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Fabiya Shou Ph 768516137		gmaent on it:	freelancer   accept the assi   conditions disp
Research Data by M Date of Location: My mbau	s and collecting of Market Xcel as polysels.  Mobile No: 28	data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: D44 to 1014  B 5050116 Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	ment Letter is on to facility: ove, and if a ) are at (complete that may complete that may complete is a complete that may complete the may complete that may complete that may complete that may complete the may complete that may complete the may complete that may complete the may complete the may complete the may complete that may complete the may complete the may compl	
Site thousant of cutoffine	O HOURIST OF HERE AND GE	with resultance to the above captioned subject.	apatawa (manas) Tanang kabup		der's Signature)
nounication, entrainments or the date of	completed satisfact	Assignment letter	e chu <u>ited (a propor</u> renco <mark>r canc</mark> ellation	ation, curtain	such modific
Freelancer Name ICh House Address +16 Chisag Na L.B.s mars Road Cho West	ordija sney gar y N.SS Hacopan	Job No: 20240 3103  Job Title: Pr. Choco BeV  Fieldwork Location: MUMBAI  John Title: Pr. Choco BeV  J	Reference No: Date: 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	thrure. The Comments of the Co	ebterraned in There is no parany liberal or any liberal or otherwise, for That here in i
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the	discussion we had wing which you had a rithe assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereund associated fees as mentioned fees as fees	er, on the terms at	nd conditions	of and Homeway
Data Collection	Data Collection Type aidw what and of the Segment - Center and control standard and and all and a segment a segment and a segmen				Rate Rs. (Per Qty
500	14 10 the moiss of	C. Dia Mumbai		10	300

Data Collection Type	carsum an omanically cars, eller for the inter- training and careful of the Configuration of the Configuration which near and shall forthwith terms in summer than the configuration.	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
SPO.	Ec Di - Mumbai	n r popyour linds	300
evadable then blowever the	your freelence service details and the expined that Marca online an	of 1850 mouth	che yengen.

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

clare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and conditions.	payment for the cancelted interview. It is clarified that if 2 in bad interview plus one more valid and accepted interview.  Penalties may be inner higher if signe one is found do ingrep.
The state of the s	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Rabi ya Haikh
Name of signee: Whele 19 +10 new and a sale guildest and a sale gu	Contact number: 9760516157
you. Therefore, by accepting and signing the revised terms in the Assignment was from the Company, nor the Company nor the Company shall recover any does for the quantity.  Sand conditions) Assignment Letter's:	Total David Most of Marian Con Maria (1981) 1985.
Signature: + tonett sand in case that in case the sound in case the sand i	Villament evices this some some some of an entering

Signature:

	and the second second				Live v			
From Market Xcel Name of the Freelancer:- Fixe Address:- 853 2007 N Mobile No:- 610474139	down Alim	un,	Nag	ube	olan	( ·	oundir C	Modropia
3,047,7109	510		TL90	C THULS	IQU -	7 - 5		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises. Nicholas Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andher PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Road,		For C	10: :30	395	90	has been gene antity' column ces accepted a for any mistak	Havaine Survi Israe servi Israepany I
Toward	s my Charges/Fe	esagaiı	C 111.	11 / 11/201	11315	11 7.111	GIZZA DATIGIAT	AVOCE ACT
Job No: 201403	man and a super and a super super super and a super	Ori	ginal As	ssignme and Date	nt% 59	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	wilden term
Job Title: Pr. Chico Be Voga and be Fieldwork Locations: Mumbruis avods no b			ed and	ven in in			full and final fo	douPayble di eleteb ni bisq ens
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment			ntity	Rate	5.	1	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges					1 .		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				des Tryland and	die -	- misself	Magnifer was an experience	many and the
3- Main interview -		-				1.00		,
4- Main interview-	all tassification of the second		Qui l'itif	- Idr	tri Linu	prions	distribution of the contraction of	AND CARLOS SELECTION
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	fel s fel ti	In a conve		es, i s di			HATEL LIGHTS
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		V-10-		30%			1260/	-
Executive Name: Rabriga	Shaikh					1	1737 18378 3	STALT HE
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signát	ure: $MX22$	27	- 3	052	4		1.354.1	1.00
Totals	a pri	· ·		120		1	1	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Tas	k Code	Amou	ınt:-	e majeron			Section 1991
	202403/03		1.1.	All To				
3) Supervision Charges	70 10 21 W		Amou	int:-			1260/	
	G	rand To	otal (A	+B) For	Not D	Payme		
Rupees in Words: Place Hara			Jva	d 0	~ L	ayınıc	111	S. San
rapees in violas. The sher	sol two	17 (6	erre	9 5	IXT	700	11/10	
a production of	i diper se della	Sum	mary	/	/ C= _1	Part of	The state of the s	war in the
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Sy	20 00	Quantity Re		Invoice Q Accep	-	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202403 Mumb	Bline	2/ "Y" - 1 1	N N	Service of	,410 (B)	N. S. 01	my helic (since)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: LEBeneficiary Bank Account Name: 178 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3  E&OE	dous Alimu	in S	orrect to the	Benefic	iary Ban	nk Namo	with all terms and core: Union UBINO ecceived On:	Bank
Fragous.	(Vi	ch	2				necked & Cleared	i On:
(Signature & Date)	Appro	ved by w	ith date					

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No. :969768516137						
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Non-pate of Location: Mumbul the specific request of	Fire OW S and collecting Market Xcel as r Issue: 26 6 7 Mobile No. 21	ubed of equate. He/Shoer project so yellow Full of Full 1202	gistered with us as ne has been author specific Assignment rom: <u>O U U</u> to L	t Letter. Re	ollect Market eference No:		
				e de la compania		(Card Hole	der's Signature)
		As	ssignment lette	r ·			
Freelancer Name First House Address Sub 353 Room No Mander No Hager Ched West	dous pedar o fam arcyern arkerpar	Job Title:	02403103 AP Pr: Choco Location: Mum'		Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date: 30		IF 2023 6380
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the o detail at the project briefin We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection T	the assignment an	d other assoc		ed hereunder	, on the terms a	nd conditions  Quantity	mentioned Rate Rs.
Mline		J.D.	Mumb			(Nos)	(Per Qty)
- of func		<u> </u>	- numb	4			
The above stated assignment of the above stated assignment that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full wifreelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emparthout showing any reaso	the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further nee to pursue any coloyment in the Conn thereof.	over to you to y into the secu s. Non-Comple eference/intinated ther vocation of the power to you	red server. The device iance of agreed sched nation to you. This is of your choice or we entertained in future.	ask in complete location shoule may resure so not an emport for any The Compa	ete quantity and ould be always in alt in non-accept oloyment but m other person, a ny reserves its ri	I data be synce n active and Gi tance and may erely an assig nd that no rec ight to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the sument to you as a quest from you fo the your assignment
I solemnly declare the info terms and conditions.			A STATE OF THE STA	e and correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree with all
Date: 30/5 Name of signee: Fire	ly dous Ali	mun	Subedar	Signed in  1) Witne  Conta  Signa		of: Pabiga 97889	thaikh 516137
Signature: Find	ous.		et et major	2) Witne	ess Name:		
				Signa	ture:		